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197108100000
32770

08/10/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
EUGENE

182 3

198401190000
11640

01/19/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS,
THOMAS A.

8 250

198402280000
38870

02/28/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOOKS,
WENDY T.

8 532

198402280000
39020

02/28/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, BILLY F,
JR.

8 531

198402140000
29320

02/14/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
MARY E.

8 436

198404160000
76840

04/16/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONN, BOBBY
D.

8 911

198404170000
79140

04/17/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHANDLER,
MARK W. &
DELIA

8 944

198405010000
90060

05/01/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
MORRIS G.

9 75

198405080000
94310

05/08/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VICK,
RAYMOND D.
ETAL

9 117

198405180001
03500

05/18/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILSON,
MILTON C.

9 220

198405180001
03480

05/18/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARMACK,
PRESTON &
RENEE

9 235

198405230001
06360

05/23/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOYNER,
DWIGHT

9 243

198406140001
24320

06/14/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHORR,
SCOTT H.

9 400

198407060001
39560

07/06/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAF,
GEORGE, JR.
& ARREN

9 537

198407170001
47830

07/17/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TESSIER,
PAUL A. &
KATHY

9 567

198410090002
12420

10/09/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
FELICIA G.

10 194

198410250002
25730

10/25/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BLACKMAN,
GRADY E, JR.

10 390

198411260002
46080

11/26/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARTER,
ROBERT &
LIZZIE

10 585



198412110002
57800

12/11/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
LARRY E.

10 702

198501020000
00460

01/02/1985
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, EDDIE
E. & RENEE

10 788

198501140000
11450

01/14/1985
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
TERRY J. &
SHIR

10 911

198502110000
33530

02/11/1985
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COCHRAN,
JACQUELINE

11 81

198511120002
49110

11/12/1985
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
GARY L.

13 45

198603060000
59510

03/06/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWMAN,
JERRY G.

13 846

198604230001
01740

04/23/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REACH,
MARVIN J. &
LOUISE

14 214

198605160001
25830

05/16/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHARLES,
MICHAEL

14 422

198606260001
62610

06/26/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLCOMB,
DANIEL K. &
DONN

14 663

198606260001
62600

06/26/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HADAWAY,
TERRY C.

14 645

198609220002
57440

09/22/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OVERTON,
DAVID W. &
PHYLL

15 328

198609160002
48770

09/16/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THRASH,
DURWARD &
KATHY

15 83


