Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197108100000 32770	08/10/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, EUGENE	182	3				
198401190000 11640	01/19/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS, THOMAS A.	8	250				
198402280000 38870	02/28/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOOKS, WENDY T.	8	532				
198402280000 39020	02/28/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, BILLY F, JR.	8	531				
198402140000 29320	02/14/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, MARY E.	8	436				
198404160000 76840	04/16/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONN, BOBBY D.	8	911				
198404170000 79140	04/17/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHANDLER, MARK W. & DELIA	8	944				
198405010000 90060	05/01/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, MORRIS G.	9	75				
198405080000 94310	05/08/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VICK, RAYMOND D. ETAL	9	117				
198405180001 03500	05/18/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILSON, MILTON C.	9	220				
198405180001 03480	05/18/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARMACK, PRESTON & RENEE	9	235				
198405230001 06360	05/23/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOYNER, DWIGHT	9	243				
198406140001 24320	06/14/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHORR, SCOTT H.	9	400				
198407060001 39560	07/06/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAF, GEORGE, JR. & ARREN	9	537				
198407170001 47830	07/17/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TESSIER, PAUL A. & KATHY	9	567				
198410090002 12420	10/09/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, FELICIA G.	10	194				
198410250002 25730	10/25/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BLACKMAN, GRADY E, JR.	10	390				
198411260002 46080	11/26/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCARTER, ROBERT & LIZZIE	10	585				

198412110002 57800	12/11/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, LARRY E.	10	702		
198501020000 00460	01/02/1985 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, EDDIE E. & RENEE	10	788		
198501140000 11450	01/14/1985 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, TERRY J. & SHIR	10	911		
198502110000 33530	02/11/1985 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COCHRAN, JACQUELINE	11	81		
198511120002 49110	11/12/1985 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, GARY L.	13	45		
198603060000 59510	03/06/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWMAN, JERRY G.	13	846		
198604230001 01740	04/23/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REACH, MARVIN J. & LOUISE	14	214		
198605160001 25830	05/16/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHARLES, MICHAEL	14	422		
198606260001 62610	06/26/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLCOMB, DANIEL K. & DONN	14	663		
198606260001 62600	06/26/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HADAWAY, TERRY C.	14	645		
198609220002 57440	09/22/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OVERTON, DAVID W. & PHYLL	15	328		
198609160002 48770	09/16/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THRASH, DURWARD & KATHY	15	83		